ALARM 36762 LSZH
Cables for security systems, Al/Pet tape screen, halogen free.
1. Conductor
2. Insulation
3. Assembling
4. Drain wire
5. Screen
6. Sheath

Short-circuit temperature: 160 °C
Min. installation temperature: 0 °C
Bending radius: Ø x 8
REGULATION (UE) 305/2011
System AVCP: 1+ EN 50575:2014 + A1:2016
Classification: Cca-s1b,d0,a1 UNI EN 13501-6
Cca: Heat release and flame spread(FS ≤ 2m) EN 50399
s1b: Smoke transmittance ≥ 60% <80% (TSP ≤ 50 m2 and SPR ≤ 0.25 m2 / s) EN 50399 + EN 61034-2
d0: No flaming droplets EN 50399
a1: Gas acidity (Conductivity <2.5 ms / mm and pH> 4.3) EN 50267-2-3
Flame propagation (H ≤ 425 mm) EN 60332-1-2
Printing: BERICA CAVI S.P.A. ITALY ALARM CABLE CEI UNEL 36762 C-4 (Uo = 400V) Cca-s1b,d0,a1 Type SCREENED LSZH CE, Year/ Lot
CARATTERISTICHE DESCRIZIONE NORME
Cca-s1b,d0,a1
4x0,22 5,30 23 B30B04022LSZH
8x0,22 5,60 30 B30B06022LSZH
8x0,22 5,95 36 B30B08022LSZH
12x0,22 6,60 49 B30B12022LSZH
2x0,50+2x0,22 6,00 32 B31B02022LSZH
2x0,50+4x0,22 6,20 37 B31B04022LSZH
2x0,50+6x0,22 6,50 43 B31B06022LSZH
2x0,50+8x0,22 6,70 49 B31B08022LSZH
2x0,50+10x0,22 7,20 58 B31B10022LSZH
2x0,75+2x0,22 6,40 38 B32B02022LSZH
2x0,75+4x0,22 6,60 44 B32B04022LSZH
2x0,75+6x0,22 6,80 51 B32B06022LSZH
2x0,75+8x0,22 7,00 55 B32B08022LSZH
2x0,75+10x0,22 7,20 66 B32B10022LSZH
TYPE MEDIUM Ø OUTER MEDIUM WEIGHT PRODUCT CODE
N° x mm2 mm kg/km
TYPE MEDIUM Ø OUTER MEDIUM WEIGHT PRODUCT CODE
N° x mm2 mm kg/km